
  

  

 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auckland Central Catholic Kāhui Ako 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

Speech Due Date:  
17th May – 5pm 
 

 

Completed Speech Due Date:  
Fri 14th June – 5pm 

 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

Speech Due Date:  
Fri 31st May – 5pm 
 

Speech Due Date:  
Fri 10th May – 5pm 
 

Speech Due Date:  
Fri 12th July – 5pm 
 
Speech Due Date:  
Fri  9th Aug – 5pm 
 
Speech Due Date:  
Fri 23rd Aug – 5pm 
 
Speech Due Date: 

Fri 20th Sept – 5pm 
 Speech Due Date:  
Fri 4th Oct – 5pm 
 
Speech Due Date:  
Fri 11th Oct – 5pm 
 

16 – 23rd  

Hepetema  

Speech Due Date:  
18th Oct – 5pm 
 
Speech Due Date:  
Fri 1st Nov – 5pm 
 

 

Completed 

Speech Due Date:  
Fri 15th Nov – 5pm 
 
Speech Due Date:  
Fri 29th Nov – 5pm 
 

 

Completed 

 

Completed 

International Languages 
Week  

10 – 14th  
June  

Enter Here 


